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Top 50 Nonconnected PACs
By Cash on Hand
as of June 30, 2006

FORWARD TOGETHER PAC

EMILY'S LIST

DEFEND AMERICA PAC

STRAIGHT TALK AMERICA

DELOITTE & TOUCHE FEDERAL POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
SOLUTIONS AMERICA PAC

DEMOCRACY FOR AMERICA

ALL AMERICA PAC

AMERICA COMING TOGETHER

MOVEON.ORG POLITICAL ACTION

21ST CENTURY FREEDOM PAC FEDERAL

HOPEFUND INC.

CAMPAIGN FOR WORKING FAMILIES

TOGETHER FOR OUR MAJORITY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (TOMPAC)
SENATE VICTORY FUND PAC, THE

KEEP OUR MAJORITY PAC

THE COMMONWEALTH PAC

AMERIPAC: THE FUND FOR A GREATER AMERICA

KEEPING AMERICA'S PROMISE INC.

VOLUNTEER PAC

PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE |
CONGRESSIONAL MAJORITY COMMITTEE

RELY ON YOUR BELIEFS FUND

KPMG PARTNERS/PRINCIPALS & EMPLOYEES POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
PAC FOR A CHANGE

FRIENDS OF PHIL GRAMM PAC

BLUEGRASS COMMITTEE

CITIZENS FOR HOPE RESPONSIBILITY INDEPENDENCE AND SERVICE PAC (CHRIS PAC)
PATTON BOGGS PAC

SEARCHLIGHT LEADERSHIP FUND

UNITE OUR STATES

BLUE DOG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

FREEDOM PROJECT; THE

NATIONAL COMMITTEE FOR AN EFFECTIVE CONGRESS

LEADERSHIP PAC 2006

KASICH 2000

HEARTLAND VALUES PAC

HAWKEYE PAC, THE

RICH POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

NORPAC

ROAD TO VICTORY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

HELP AMERICA'S LEADERS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (HALPAC)
AMERICAN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

CONGRESSIONAL BLACK CAUCUS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE(CBC-PAC)
TENN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE INC (TENN PAC)

TEXAS FREEDOM FUND

SONNENSCHEIN NATH & ROSENTHAL LLP POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (SONNENSCHEIN PAC)
KIDSPAC

ERNST & YOUNG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

EVERY REPUBLICAN IS CRUCIAL (ERICPAC)

$4,171,627
$2,869,772
$2,258,335
$1,697,088
$1,587,494
$1,425,396
$1,351,095
$1,303,341
$1,219,157
$1,131,521
$1,126,167
$1,034,703
$1,029,137
$1,005,687
$954,272
$923,651
$909,773
$722,522
$646,222
$613,962
$584,711
$582,566
$567,279
$540,884
$529,929
$524,303
$507,693
$507,144
$480,179
$474,878
$462,021
$460,048
$457,920
$457,512
$441,393
$427,150
$408,155
$408,117
$403,515
$397,966
$378,499
$377,390
$376,421
$368,117
$357,350
$355,131
$346,369
$346,239
$345,894
$337,670



